Contents

To the Reader
Prologue: Little Errors in the Beginning
The Ten Subjects About Which the Mistakes Are Made

PART ONE
Consciousness and Its Objects
The Intellect and the Senses
Words and Meanings
Knowledge and Opinion
Moral Values

VR woN

PART TWO
6. Happiness and Contentment
7. Freedom of Choice
[ix]

Xt
X111

1

30
54
83
108

131
145



10.

Epilogue:

Contents
Human Nature
Human Society

Human Existence

Modern Science and Ancient Wisdom

[x]

156
167
178

191





