Contents

To the R	eader	xi
Prologue	: Little Errors in the Beginning	xiii
The Ten	Subjects About Which the Mistakes Are Made	1
	PART ONE	
1.	Consciousness and Its Objects	5
2.	The Intellect and the Senses	30
3.	Words and Meanings	54
4.	Knowledge and Opinion	83
5.	Moral Values	108
	PART TWO	
6.	Happiness and Contentment	131
7.	Freedom of Choice	145
	[ix]	

Contents

8.	Human Nature	156
9.	Human Society	167
10.	Human Existence	178
Epilogue: Modern Science and Ancient Wisdom		191

•